附表1:
              学院研究生发表论文数量统计表
	 (
年度
) (
数量
)
	硕士研究生
	博士研究生

	
	SCI(含SCIE)
	EI
	ISTP
	CSCI
	中文核心
	SCI(含SCIE)
	EI
	ISTP
	CSCI
	中文核心

	2010年
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2011年
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2012年
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2013年
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2014年
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2015年
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



